|GREENBELT' W/O BASEMENT
- 2 BDRM IN-LAW SUITE!

e Exec. on quiet, popular street

* Spacious 6 bdrms + 4 bthrms

* Private Picturesque Greenbelt

e Amazing 2 bdrm In-Law Suite
Az zl ° Or perfect for Single family

e ¢ Quick Closing Available
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Beautifully maintained on incredible lot.

Large bright LR/DR. Eat-in kitchen. 2
upper bedrooms plus renovated sitting §
area. 2-3 pc. washrooms. Main floor |
laundry. Den or 3rd bedroom with walkout |
to deck and hot tub, surrounded by |
towering |

JANET
McKEOWN'

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5211

established perennial beds
trees. $309,900.

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
CORP.

"EVA
ROSSI*

*Sales Rep.

702 9097

erossi@trebnet.com

WELCOME TO “ARD NA GREINE”

Circa 1890 executive
gentleman’s 130-acre farm in Erin.
Immaculate home has wonderful
sunroom addition,
garage with unfinished 2 BR apt and

inground pool. This & more make it well |
worth looking at! For more info call Eva |

Rossi* now!
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INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED

ROYAL LEPAGE RCR Realty |

. More photos & directions = http:/maureen.ca

GEORGETOWN SOUTH:

1 Backing onto trees. Elegant Queensgate. 2930+ sq.

4 ft. home, on pool sized, pie-shape

MAUREEN
PLUCINSKY*

*Sales
Rep.

(903)

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

lot on quiet
cres. backing onto treed green space! 2 yrs. old.
Open concept! 9 ft. ceilings! California blinds.
Ceramic & oak firs on MF & upper hallway. Kit o/l
Fam rm w gas FP. MF den & laundry. MBR w 5 pc
ensuite with corner whirl tub & sep. shower. Bdrm

#2 with cathedral ceiling, 4 pc. ensuite, study & |
walkout to balcony! Vinyl clad windows. Neutral |

brdim. ONHWP. Walk to Public, and Eng. & French
g;ade schools & leisure centre! Min. 50 401 & 407.

14,900.

More photos and directions at:
htip://maureen.ca
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RIVMN REALTY (Halton)
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retreat or |

pole barn, 3-car |

MIKE
ADAMS*

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5211
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MARTHA
SUMMERS*

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5165

(Local/Toronto)

Oldie & Goodie, 3 bedroom

brick home with living room,
dining room, sunroom and
huge kitchen. Call Mike* for [S&
more details on this or any [
other homes in Guelph & |8

Georgetown. |

BLUE SPRINGS
M REALTY (Halton) |
4 CORP. i

A POOL FOR NEXT SUMMEFI
$309,000

And a home out of “House and Gardens”.
Wonderful family home with all the upgrades. |
Great oak kitchen with granite counter, |
computer area, pantry and more. Hardwood |
floors, finished rec room with gas fireplace. |
Professionally landscaped on a quiet mature |
street - A must to see!!. Martha Summers®.

TR o mmml
Johmson Associates | L
' p )., REALTOR CIRCLE

www.marthasummers.ca email: msummers @idirect.com |

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY, SEPT. 7th, 2-4 PM
143 Parkview Lane, Rockwood

FABULOUS!! MOSTLY STONE HOME WITH I

MAIN FLOOR GRANNY/NANNYSUITE!!!

Everything you wanted and more! Large kitchen with |

breakfast bar, wood floors, sliding walkout to patio,

open concept with large 2-storey great room. 2

kitchens, separate den and dining room. 4 Brs, 4 wrs,

ANNA

‘Sales
Hep.

(905) ETEJ J@hnmn ASS{}CIHIES "

0/7-9169

(Local/Toronto)

$379,000. Hurry!!

alostritto @trebnet.com
www.haltonhills.com/annalostritto

Huge Loft over self contained, main floor granny/nanny [
Mo N I MO suite!!! Master Br with walk-in closet and ensuite! &
Super location in an area of newer executive homes! &
03-515-91 &

MARILYN

KERR*
"‘Sales Rep.

(905)

877-5165

(Local/Toronto)

$359,900

A Belfountain beauty! Recently updated

home on a 70 x 156 ft. ravine backed lot!! 3 .
a detached 2 car &
garage & workshop. Kitchen has breakfast |

bdrms/2 baths - with

bar & granite counters. Large sunroom,
wood stove, new OQOak floors, and a
wraparound porch. Fruit trees, perennial
gardens - cozy & inviting! Call Marilyn*
today. Please see MLS #286328 for more
details. 03 435-60

KRAUSE"

*Sales
He;},

877 5211

Here is a great opportunity to buy your first home or |
move up to a detached home. This all brick 3 ==

bedroom, two storey home features the following:

three washrooms with a fourth rough-in in the : __
basement, main floor family room, finished basement ==

with a fourth bedroom & rec room, eat-in kitchen, 4 pc }
ensuite and his & her closets in the master bedroom, }

“Moen Pressure/Temperature Balances” in both | -

showers. C/A, CVAC, garage door opener, fenced
backyard with gorgeous patio & professionally §

landscaped, electronic air cleaner, located close to =
park & schools. Priced at $255,900. Call Dave [&

Krause** to view.
BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
CORP.




